Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/712022

2/7/2022
2/712022

2/7/2022

2/7/2022
2[7/2022
2/7/2022
2[7/2022
2/7/2022

2/7/2022
2/712022
2/7/2022
2/712022
2/7/2022

21712022

2[7/2022
2/7/2022
2[7/2022

21712022

2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022

RMP22-000959
RMP22-000960
RMP22-000961

RMP22-000962
RMP22-000963
RMP22-000964

RMP22-000966
RMP22-000965
RMP22-000967
RMP22-000968

RMP22-000969
RMP22-000970

RMP22-000971

RMP22-000972

3004 CAMPBELL ST
3004 HAWK LN
3306 MARTIN CT

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3207 CENTRAL RD
2455 FOREST AVE
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

4710 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4770 KENILWORTH DR

EAST FRONTAGE RD /
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5300
NEWPORT DR

3004 HAWK LN
2411 WING ST

APPROX LOC:133
HONEYSUCKLE CT

APPROX LOC:3001
CAMPBELL ST

5406 CHATEAU DR
3980 FAIRFAX AVE
2901 CENTRAL RD

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PUBLIC SERVICE
STOLEN AUTO
SPECIAL

MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

PREMISES CHECK
SUICDAL SUBJECT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 INFO

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2/8/2022 7:29:51 AM



Incident Date

2/712022

2/7/2022
2/712022
2/7/2022
2/712022
2/7/2022

2/712022

2/712022
2/712022
2/712022
2/712022
2/712022
2/712022

2/7/2022
2/712022

2/7/2022
2712022

2[7/2022

21712022
2/7/2022
21712022

2/7/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000973

RMP22-000974

RMP22-000975

RMP22-000976
RMP22-000977
RMP22-000978
RMP22-000979

RMP22-000980

RMP22-000981
RMP22-000982

RMP22-000983

RMP22-000984

RMP22-000985

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
CARDINAL DR/
CAMPBELL ST

909 ROHLWING RD

2901 CENTRAL RD

3135 TOWN SQUARE DR
1470 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3201

CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:400
LEXINGTON LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
4706 ARBOR DR

3004 HAWK LN
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

5110 TOLLVIEW DR
2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2101 HICKS RD
4100(4300) BLK EUCLID
AVE

DUPONT AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4180 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC:5281 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

Incident

PARKING COMPLAINT

EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
CODE 2

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

INFO

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
STATION REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

Disposition

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2/8/2022 7:29:51 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/712022
2/7/2022

2/712022

2/7/2022

2/712022
2/712022
2/712022

RMP22-000987

RMP22-000986

2801 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:1655
ALGONQUIN RD

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

FREMONT ST/ ROHLWING ACCIDENT

RD

MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

RD
1901 GOLF RD

2301 PLUM GROVE RD
2514 YARROW LN

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
REPOSSESSION

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

2/8/2022 7:29:51 AM



