



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/7/2022	RMP22-000959	3004 CAMPBELL ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000960	3004 HAWK LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000961	3306 MARTIN CT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000962	2455 FOREST AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
2/7/2022	RMP22-000963	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000964	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000966	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000965	4972 ALGONQUIN PKWY	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/7/2022	RMP22-000967	4770 KENILWORTH DR	SPECIAL	
2/7/2022	RMP22-000968	EAST FRONTAGE RD / CENTRAL RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:5300 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000969	3004 HAWK LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000970	2411 WING ST	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:133 HONEYSUCKLE CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:3001 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000971	5406 CHATEAU DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022		3980 FAIRFAX AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/7/2022	RMP22-000972	2901 CENTRAL RD	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/7/2022	RMP22-000973	CARDINAL DR / CAMPBELL ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
2/7/2022	RMP22-000974	909 ROHLWING RD	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/7/2022		2901 CENTRAL RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000975	1470 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:400 LEXINGTON LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/7/2022	RMP22-000976	2901 CENTRAL RD	INFO	
2/7/2022	RMP22-000977	2901 CENTRAL RD	INFO	
2/7/2022	RMP22-000978	4706 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000979	3004 HAWK LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000980	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/7/2022	RMP22-000981	2101 HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/7/2022	RMP22-000982	4100(4300) BLK EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000983	DUPONT AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/7/2022	RMP22-000984	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/7/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:5281 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000985	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/7/2022	RMP22-000987	2801 MARTIN LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/7/2022		APPROX LOC:1655 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022	RMP22-000986	FREMONT ST / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/7/2022		MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		2301 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/7/2022		2514 YARROW LN	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT